ADDOC Requester's Name  H. Leon Holbrook,  Address  Holbrook, Alel, Cold  City/State/Zip Phone #  One Independent DR.  Jacksonville, FL 3  CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	2., Suite 2301 37707-5059 Office Use Only
Cold Olivition manager & Docor	MENT NOMBER(S), (II RHOWII).
1. (Corporation Name)	(Document #) 7000031656575
2. (Corporation Name)	-03/10/0001103009 ***1785.00 ***1785.00
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
☐ Walk in ☐ Pick up time _	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS  AMENDMENTS  AMENDMENTS
☐ Profit	AMENDMENTS  AMENDM
Not for Profit	☐ Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director 😅 🤐
Limited Liability  Domestication	☐ Change of Registered Agent ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
Other	☐ Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(7/97)

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Name of Limited Paymondia.
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 1810 Sevilla Boulevard, Condo 104, Atlantic Boach
Florida 32223 (Business address of Limited Partnership)
3. H. Leon Holbrook
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4. One Independent Drive, Suite 2301, Jacksonville, FL 32202 (Florida street address for Registered Agent)
5
5(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
1810 Sevilla Bouloward G
6. 1810 Sevilla Boulevard, Condo 104, Atlantic Beach, FL 32223 (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)
(Manima Manices of the Edificed Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2025  8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address:  Lechner Family, LLC, a 1810 Sevilla Blvd., Suite 230 b 25 company  Atlantic Beach, FL 32223 ARD 25 contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.
Signal dia 2RD . Da 2RAII
Signature of all general partners:  LECHNER FAMILY, LLC, a  Florida limited liability  company
General Partner  By:  ROBERT C. LECHNER, SR.
General Partner  — By: Search Sechner  CARROLL S. LECHNER  Manager
General Partner General Partner

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

I. LECHNER FAMILY LIMITED P. (Name of Lumited Partnership; must contain a surfix	ARTNERSHIP, LTD.
(Name of Lumited Parmership; must contain a sumx	such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 1810 Sevilla Boulevard, 6	Condo 104, Atlantic Beach,
2. Florida 32223 (Business address of	Limited Parmership)
H. Leon Holbrook	
(Name of Registered Age	nt for Service of Process)
d One Independent Drive, Suit	te 2301, Jacksonville, FL 32202
(Florida street address	for Registered Agent)
s. Ihtour	
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept design	ation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 1810 Sevilla Boulevard, C	ondo 104, Atlantic Beach, FL 32223
( Mailing Address of the	Elimited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Parm 8. Name(s) of general parmer(s):	ership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2025 Street address:
Lachner Family, LLC, a 1	810 Sevilla Blvd., Suite 2301
troing itmited liability	tlantic Beach, FL 32223
	≥v o
Under penalties of perjury l (we) declare that l (	we) have read the foregoing and know the
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein t	O∃ ₩
Signed this 3 RD day of MARCH	
Signature of all general parmers:	LECHNER FAMILY, LLC, a Florida limited Liability
	company, libert locochill
General Parmer	BY: ROBERT C. LECHNER, SR.
•	By: Bear-Il Dechoe
General Parmer	CARROLL J. LECHNER
	Manager
General Partner	General Partner

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of LECHNER FAMILY	
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, LTD.	, ,
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$	_·
* 50	0
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this	i <del>ng</del>
totals \$ 4,000,000.00	**
S AR	5 F
Signed this 300 day of March , 2000 . The	PM
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	ILED 3: 36
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the	?
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
LECHNER FAMILY LLC, a Florida limited liability company	•
rimited Hability company	
- At Seit to You hall	4 H
By: 1 10000 Co Legymon	/: ~ ·
General Partner ROBERT C. LECHNER, SR. Manager	
manager .	
General Partner By:	
General Partner  By: learnel fichner  CARROLL J. LECANER	
	· .